BETA Enclosures
11 1
BETA Enclosures
2 22
About Us
The “Beta Electric” range of  products

•	 Earth & Neutral Terminals: 4mm2 +
Incomer
Order Codes:-
Drawings :-
BETA Enclosures
6 66
Descreption Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
96 Line/4Row BE.096M.CO 780 580 127 730 550 94
120 Line/5Row BE.120M.CO 920 580 127 870 550 94
144 Line/6Row BE.144M.CO 1060 580 127 1010 550 94
LV Control Enclosures
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm) : 1.25
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP	 : 4X
•	 RAL : 7032 (Cool)
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Available Lines : 96 - 120 - 144  (24
Line / Row)
•	 Earth & Neutral Terminals	 :4mm2 +
Incomer
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Including Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 Metal Lock
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
BETA Enclosures
66 7
LV 3PH with Main Incomer Enclosrues
Descreption Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
12 Lines + Main incomer (MCB) BE.12M.VS 420 366 108 380 320 94
18 Lines+ Main incomer (MCB) BE.18M.VS 475 366 108 435 320 94
24 Lines + Main incomer (MCB) BE.24M.VS 530 366 108 490 320 94
36 Lines + Main incomer (MCB) BE.36M.VS 630 366 108 590 320 94
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet

(4.5 Modules for 3PH KWM)
Energy Meter Enclosures  (With Main Incomer )
Order Codes:-
Drawings :- Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Availability to install Indication
Lamps
BETA Enclosures
10 1010
Descreption Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
1PH, KWHM + 8 Line BE.08M.KWH.VE.LN 490 366 108 450 320 94
1PH, KWHM + 12 Line BE.12M.KWH.VE.LN 490 366 108 450 320 94
1PH, KWHM + 18 Line BE.18M.KWH.VE.LN 615 366 108 575 320 94
1PH, KWHM + 24 Line BE.24M.KWH.VE.LN 615 366 108 575 320 94
Energy Meter with Rows Enclosures (1PH )
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Including Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 New Lock Design
•	 New Omega Holder Design
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
•	 Availability to install Indication
Lamps
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm)	 : 0.80
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP	 4X
•	 RAL : 7032 (Cool)
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Available Lines : 8 - 12 - 18 - 24
(1PH KWHM)
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
BETA Enclosures
1010 11
Descreption Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
3PH, KWHM + 12 Line BE.12M.3PKWH.VE.LN 600 366 108 560 320 94
3PH, KWHM + 18 Line BE.18M.3PKWH.VE.LN 725 366 108 685 320 94
3PH, KWHM + 24 Line BE.24M.3PKWH.VE.LN 725 366 108 685 320 94
3PH, KWHM + 36 Line BE.36M.3PKWH.VE.LN 850 366 108 810 320 94
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Including Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 New Lock Design
•	 New Omega Holder Design
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
•	 Availability to install Indication
Lamps
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm)	 : 0.80
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP	 4X
•	 RAL : 7032 (Cool)
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Available Lines : 12 - 18 - 24 - 36
(3PH KWHM)
Energy Meter with Rows Enclosures  (3PH )
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
BETA Enclosures
12 1212
Load Center Panel (125A)
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Neutral and earth Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom knock outs for cable
entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 New Lock Design
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
•	 Easy interchangeability of compo-
nents
•	 Attractive design
•	 Tinned Copper Busbar
•	 Tempreature withstand up to 280
degree
•	 Flame Retardant
•	 Insulation voltage > 5000 VAC (1Min)
(Routinly Tested)
No. Lines Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
4 Way/12 Line BE.04W.125LC.F 512 450 114 467 400 100
6 Way/18 Line BE.06W.125LC.F 566 450 114 521 400 100
8 Way/24 Line BE.08W.125LC.F 620 450 114 575 400 100
10 Way/30 Line BE.10W.125LC.F 674 450 114 629 400 100
12 Way/36 Line BE.12W.125LC.F 728 450 114 683 400 100
14 Way/42 Line BE.14W.125LC.F 782 450 114 737 400 100
16 Way/48 Line BE.16W.125LC.F 836 450 114 791 400 100
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm) : 0.80
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP	 : 4X

Incomer
•	 Tinned Copper Busbar
Order Codes:-
Drawings :-
BETA Enclosures
1212 13
No. Lines Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
4 Way/12 Line BE.04W.160LC.F 582 450 114 537 400 100
6 Way/18 Line BE.06W.160LC.F 636 450 114 591 400 100
8 Way/24 Line BE.08W.160LC.F 690 450 114 645 400 100
10 Way/30 Line BE.10W.160LC.F 744 450 114 699 400 100
12 Way/36 Line BE.12W.160LC.F 798 450 114 753 400 100
14 Way/42 Line BE.14W.160LC.F 852 450 114 807 400 100
16 Way/48 Line BE.16W.160LC.F 906 450 114 861 400 100
Load Center Panel (160A)
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm) : 0.80
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP	 : 4X
•	 RAL : 7032 (Cool)
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Available Lines : 4Way/12 Line up to
16Way/48 Line
•	 Busbar rating : 160A
•	 Main Incomer : MCCB
•	 TOP/Bottom Knockouts : 8X25mm -
2X32mm - 1X50mm
•	 Earth & Neutral Terminals : 4mm2 +
Incomer
•	 Tinned Copper Busbar
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Neutral and earth Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom knock outs for cable
entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 New Lock Design
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
•	 Easy interchangeability of compo-
nents
•	 Attractive design
•	 Tinned Copper Busbar
•	 Tempreature withstand up to 280
degree
•	 Flame Retardant
•	 Insulation voltage > 5000 VAC (1Min)
(Routinly Tested)Order Codes:-
Drawings :-
BETA Enclosures
14 1414
PLASTIC COVER Enclosure
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm)	 : 0.80
•	 Door : ABS
•	 IP : 41
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Available Lines : 13 Line (1 Row Hor-
izontal)
•	 Earth & Neutral Terminals :
4mm2 + Incomer
No. Lines Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
13 Line Metal Box
Enclosure with Plastic Cover
(Opaque)
BE.13M.ABS.OPF 260 345 103 238 321 90
13 Line Metal Box
Enclosure with Plastic Cover
(Transparent)
BE.13M.ABS.TRF 260 345 103 238 321 90
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
Features :-
•	 Box Made of high quality steel
sheet
•	 Including Terminals
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 120 degree Openning Door
•	 Adjustable rail mounting assembly
•	 Opaque and Transparent covers
BETA Enclosures
1414 15
WIRING BOX
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm) : 0.80
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 1.00
•	 IP:	4X
•	 RAL : 7032 (Cool)
•	 Mounting : Flush
•	 Dimensions (mm) :“200H X 200W X
90D to 300H X 600W X 900D
Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
BE.WB.20X20 240 246 104 200 200 90
BE.WB.30X30 340 346 104 300 300 90
BE.WB.35X35 390 396 104 350 350 90
BE.WB.40X40 440 346 104 400 400 90
BE.WB.30X60.L 344 650 104 300 600 90
Order Codes:-
Drawings :- Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Four sides cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 180 degree Openning Door
•	 Reversible Door
•	 With Rotary Look
•	 Sliding Look for BE.WB.30X60.L
(2 Doors)
BETA Enclosures
16 1616
JUNCTION BOX
Codes
Dimensions (mm)
H W D h1 w1 d1
BE.JB.15X20 176 226 91 150 200 90
BE.JB.20X20 226 226 91 200 200 90
BE.JB.25X25 276 276 91 250 250 90
BE.JB.30X30 326 326 91 300 300 90
BE.JB.30x40 326 426 91 300 400 90
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box Thickness (mm)	: 0.80
•	 Cover Thickness (mm) : 1.00

BE.70X50X25.IP65 700 500 250
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
Features :-
•	 115 degree Openning Door
•	 Lock with male Triangle wrench
•	 High Ingress Protection
•	 Two locks for high dimensions
BETA Enclosures
20 2020
IP Metal Enclosure (IP 54)
Codes Thickness (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
H W D
BE.IP.40.30.20.FL 1.25 400 300 200
BE.IP.50.40.20.FL 1.25 500 400 200
BE.IP.50.40.25.FL 1.25 500 400 250
BE.IP.60.40.20.FL 1.25 600 400 200
BE.IP.60.40.25.FL 1.25 600 400 250
BE.IP.60.50.20.FL 1.25 600 500 200
BE.IP.70.50.20.FL 1.25 700 500 200
BE.IP.70.50.25.FL 1.25 700 500 250
BE.IP.80.60.20.FL 1.50 800 600 200
BE.IP.80.60.25.FL 1.50 800 600 250
BE.IP.100.80.25.FL 1.50 1000 800 250
BE.IP.100.80.30.FL 1.50 1000 800 300
BE.IP.120.80.30.FL 1.50 1200 800 300
Technical Characteristics:-
•	 Box  & Door Thickness  : 1.25 mm
up to height 700 mm & 1.50 mm for
above

•	 Good ventilation Design
Drawings :-
Order Codes:-
BETA Enclosures
22 2222
Main Switch Board
Features :-
•	 Made of high quality steel sheet
•	 Top/Bottom cable entry
•	 Electrostatic Powder Coating
•	 115 degree Openning Door
•	 Reversible Door
•	 Side to side coupling
•	 Plinth 100(mm)
Codes
Dimensions (mm) / Without Plinth
H W D
BE.SB.180X60X60 1800 600 600
BE.SB.180X80X60 1800 800 600
BE.SB.200X60X60 2000 600 600
BE.SB.200X80X60 2000 800 600
BE.SB.180X60X80 1800 600 800
BE.SB.180X80X80 1800 800 800
BE.SB.200X60X80 2000 600 800
BE.SB.200X80X80 2000 800 800
Technical Characteristics :-
•	 Body Thickness (mm) : 2.00
•	 Door Thickness (mm) : 2.00
•	 Supports (mm) : 2.00